3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

oP!

ILink

Chain.Link. (LINK)

FOXYTOKEN
FoxyToken
BLOCKAID WARNING!
e.xyz)

ode.xyz)

# Date & time Transaction Id

OPTIMISM
Oxc092a9268130a1340f21celabb74ee07b432f02a

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

400.000000000000000000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

400.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain.link

14,500.000000000000000000 om)
7f)
.com/tmpdsoou)
MODE airdrop @ claim-mode.Xxyz

MODE airdrop @ airdrop-mode.xyz

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xc092a9268130a1340f21ce0abb74ee07b432f02a

Date & time

2024-08-22
11:43:33

2024-07-28
00:44:45

2024-07-27
19:08:29

2024-07-27
19:08:13

Date & time

2024-08-22
11:43:29

2024-08-22
11:43:23

2024-07-29
00:03:23

2024-07-27
19:08:51

Transaction Id

Ox8433e3a7db0cebab9680

befd875202d8c045323d78

96dcf97f5fb4ac20ab70eb

0x8b52e%4bd42bbca43dd3

7bf5b1b251be33ebb?d650

£75d8391cff9d941214332

Oxah309111296c20c77chl

67824d791a57eedh8ce8ea

af1398f525f653872c2564

Ox480432fff21b610e8984

793f368eebafléSfadad3a

1376b49364eabf2452a80f

Transaction Id

Ox86b1f23825h7151293c4

a%944b86db614at630866eb

h3686903c037830be4el8e

Ox5fbabBel2de24293f507

2d2aaabec7ef9155a39712

633h63ab2e497615a7bcb3

Ox52fa2ee256a1217f9828

déalf76dd3a49d96afOced

96cc998e2f6f5bn54700bef

Ox1bb7aaf820656704de7b

a6370b1b6d31a798804F73

£60d4765564d5a475fdd2d

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 om)

+ 400.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain
.link

+ 400.00000000000000
0000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

+ 2,000.000000000000
000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

Amount

+1 7€)

+ 1 .com/tmpdsoou)

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@
airdrop-mode.xyz

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@
claim-mode.xyz

2/3


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8433e3a7db0ce6a69680befd875202d8c045323d7896dcf97f5f64ac20ab70eb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8433e3a7db0ce6a69680befd875202d8c045323d7896dcf97f5f64ac20ab70eb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8433e3a7db0ce6a69680befd875202d8c045323d7896dcf97f5f64ac20ab70eb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8b52e94bd42bbca43dd37bf5b1b251be33ebb9d650f75d8391cff9d941214332
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8b52e94bd42bbca43dd37bf5b1b251be33ebb9d650f75d8391cff9d941214332
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8b52e94bd42bbca43dd37bf5b1b251be33ebb9d650f75d8391cff9d941214332
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xab309111296c20c77cb167824d791a57eedb8ce8eaaf1398f525f653872c2564
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xab309111296c20c77cb167824d791a57eedb8ce8eaaf1398f525f653872c2564
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xab309111296c20c77cb167824d791a57eedb8ce8eaaf1398f525f653872c2564
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x480432fff21b610e8984793f368eebaf165f4dad3a1376b49364eabf2452a80f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x480432fff21b610e8984793f368eebaf165f4dad3a1376b49364eabf2452a80f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x480432fff21b610e8984793f368eebaf165f4dad3a1376b49364eabf2452a80f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x86b1f23825b7151293c4a944b86db614af630866e6b3686903c037830be4e08e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x86b1f23825b7151293c4a944b86db614af630866e6b3686903c037830be4e08e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x86b1f23825b7151293c4a944b86db614af630866e6b3686903c037830be4e08e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5fbab0e12de24293f5072d2aaa6ec7ef9155a39712633b63ab2e497615a7bcb3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5fbab0e12de24293f5072d2aaa6ec7ef9155a39712633b63ab2e497615a7bcb3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5fbab0e12de24293f5072d2aaa6ec7ef9155a39712633b63ab2e497615a7bcb3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x52fa2ee256a1217f9828d6a1f76dd3a49d96af0ce396cc998e2f6f5b54700bef
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x52fa2ee256a1217f9828d6a1f76dd3a49d96af0ce396cc998e2f6f5b54700bef
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x52fa2ee256a1217f9828d6a1f76dd3a49d96af0ce396cc998e2f6f5b54700bef
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1bb7aaf820656704de7ba6370b1b6d31a798804f73f60d4765564d5a475fdd2d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1bb7aaf820656704de7ba6370b1b6d31a798804f73f60d4765564d5a475fdd2d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1bb7aaf820656704de7ba6370b1b6d31a798804f73f60d4765564d5a475fdd2d

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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